GREEN/WHITE 18
19
D-SUB CONNECTOR
DB25-PIN FEMALE
"J1"
BLUE/WHITE 19
20
  CE2011/65/EU(RoHS DIRECTIVE)

9 GRAY 9
10 WHITE 10
11 PINK 11
12 PINK/BLACK 12
13 LIGHT GREEN 13
14 BLACK/WHITE 14
15 BROWN/WHITE 15
16 RED/WHITE 16
17 ORANGE/WHITE 17
18
MODEL
NUMBER
LENGTH
FEET METERS
CS2NB25MF-1 1.0 0.31
CS2NB25MF-2.5 2.5 0.76
CS2NB25MF-5 5.0 1.52
CS2NB25MF-10 10.0 3.05
CS2NB25MF-15 15.0 4.57
CS2NB25MF-25 25.0 7.62
CS2NB25MF-50 50.0 15.24
D.FRISIELLOA
B
C
D